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FILNAVN

DATO

20-147 RE-UNGDHUS-FORP 23.pln

MÅLESTOKKPROSJEKT

Re Hus for ungdom
Ungdomshus

TILTAKSHAVER

Tønsberg kommune
Halfdan Wilhelmsens alle 1C 3110 Tønsberg

Plan 1. Etasje
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Revetalgata

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 5 64

F
F

DW

FF

Sn
itt

 A
Sn

itt
 A

4 
45
0

2 
65
0

6 
43
0

1 3
70

7 300 2 200 4 750 4 850 15 750

14
 9
00

14
 9
00

34 850

30
0

4 
35
0

15
0

2 
60
0

1015
0

5 
20
0

8 250

Snitt

SKYVEDØR
18X22M

SKYVEDØR
24 X 22 M

HVITPIGMENTERT SPILEVEGG
AKUSTISK DEMPING

SPEILVEGG MED BAR
5 STK 90X200CM

SKINNE
TIL TEPPE

SKINNE
TIL TEPPE

BLÅPIGMENTERT
KRYSSFINER

BLÅPIGMENTERT
KRYSSFINER

HVITPIGMENTERT SPILEVEGG
AKUSTISK DEMPING

HVITPIGMENTERT SPILEVEGG
AKUSTISK DEMPING

HVITPIGMENTERT SPILEVEGG
AKUSTISK DEMPING

NEDFELT RENHOLDSMATTE

FORTSKRAPERIST

FORTSKRAPERIST

Lagring

Sittegrupper med bord

Kildesortering

Sk
oh

yl
le

r

VF
6,1 m2

KIOSK
5,7 m2

HCWC PERS.
5,3 m2

HC-WC
5,5 m2

KONTOR
10,7 m2

LAGER
4,4 m2

SAMTALEROM/
PAUSEROM
11,6 m2

WC
1,7 m2

WC
1,7 m2

MULTISAL
150,3 m2

 VENTILASJON /TEKN.ROM
32,3 m2

LAGER
30,1 m2

KJØKKEN
51,9 m2

FELLESROM / VRIMLEAREAL
68,4 m2

GANG
21,4 m2

STILLESONE
13,2 m2

SOSIALROM/ KLUBBHUS
50,5 m2

GARD.
4,9 m2

Batterirom
3,2 m2

LAGER
3,2 m2
LAGER
3,2 m2
LAGER
3,2 m2

RENHOLDSENTRAL
9,5 m2

Snitt B Snitt B
Snitt C Snitt C

18.01.2021 KA / HT


	A20-1 Plan 1. Etasje

